OWNER NAME

RETREAT AT MOUNTAIN BROOK LLC
COLONIAL REALTY LTD PTNSHIP
NORFOLK SOUTHERN COMBINED RAIL
SRE ALABAMA-2 LLC

ALABAMA POWER CO

GRANTS MILL EQUITIES LLC & OAKS EQUITIES LLC
JJA PROPERTIES AL LLC
SREALABAMAS LLC

IRONDALE HEIGHTS LLC

10 WOOD FRUITTICHER GROCERY CO

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$14,253,040.00
$8,646,060.00
$8,901,820.00
$6,164,000.00
$5,055,740.00
$3,552,840.00
$3,268,300.00
$2,943,740.00
$2,880,360.00
$5,559,860.00

MUN. TAX
$178,163.00
$108,075.75
$86,136.25
$77,050.00
$61,897.25
$44,410.50
$40,853.75
$36,796.75
$36,004.50
$31,400.25



	irondale

