	OWNER NAME	ASSD VALUE	MUN. TAX
1	RETREAT AT MOUNTAIN BROOK LLC	\$14,253,040.00	\$178,163.00
2	COLONIAL REALTY LTD PTNSHIP	\$8,646,060.00	\$108,075.75
3	NORFOLK SOUTHERN COMBINED RAIL	\$8,901,820.00	\$86,136.25
4	SRE ALABAMA-2 LLC	\$6,164,000.00	\$77,050.00
5	ALABAMA POWER CO	\$5,055,740.00	\$61,897.25
6	GRANTS MILL EQUITIES LLC & OAKS EQUITIES LLC	\$3,552,840.00	\$44,410.50
7	JJA PROPERTIES AL LLC	\$3,268,300.00	\$40,853.75
8	S R E ALABAMA 5 LLC	\$2,943,740.00	\$36,796.75
9	IRONDALE HEIGHTS LLC	\$2,880,360.00	\$36,004.50
10	WOOD FRUITTICHER GROCERY CO	\$5,559,860.00	\$31,400.25